
0447 SGJ

0605 SGJ

0614 SGJ

0889 SGJ

1406 SGJ

1433 SGJ

1523 SGJ

1602 SGJ

1434 SGJ

1226 SGJ

DELQ

Letter Agreement from Dallas Count 

dated 4/4/23 MP 5/24/23;

Late Filed Response to TRCC FM 

5/23/23; cure arrears, $650 to be pd 

in plan MP 5/24/23;

KIM, P LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

LISTER, R GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

Rene Lister  8:30:00AM TRCC

ANDERSON, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

Letter Agreement dated 4/5/23 from 

the County of Dallas ml 4/13/23;

PEREZ, V ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

THOMPSON, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

DELQ

HURLEY, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

RAPHEL, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

HACKETT, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MaryProctor)

Closed: 4/21/2023 CONVERTED AFTER 

CONFIRMATION

PARKER, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

SALYERS, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

Bernadine 

Salyers 

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ

NOAF FM 5/8/23 $650 pd by TT AJ 

5/9/23;

Late response filed 5/8/23 to cure 

arrears ml 5/9/23;



1627 SGJ

1230 SGJ

1351 SGJ

1370 SGJ

1389 SGJ

1415 SGJ

1462 SGJ

1469 SGJ

1489 SGJ DELQ

Total # Case on Docket:19
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VILES, L MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

 8:30:00AM TRCC

BETANCOURT, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

DELQ

CROWE JR, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

CARTWRIGHT, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

WILLIAMS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

JACKSON, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)

Notice of Fees, Expenses and 

Charges filed 5/23/23 should be 

included, MP 5/24/23;

Objection requesting to disallowed 

amended mortgage court claim #6 

ml 4/12/23;

HUGDAHL, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC DR Obj to Clm FM 4/20/23 LVNV 

MP 4/21/23;

DR Obj to Clm FM 4/20/23 LVNV 

MP 4/21/23;

PULIDO, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

WILMINGTON 

SAVINGS 

 8:30:00AM TRCC

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

NORFLEET, T LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MaryProctor)


