TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

0447	SGJ	SALYERS, B		Bernadine	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
			FIRM PLLC	Salyers				NOAF FM 5/8/23 \$650 pd by TT AJ 5/9/23;
								Late response filed 5/8/23 to cure arrears ml 5/9/23;
605	SGJ	PARKER, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
0614	SGJ	HACKETT, R Closed: 4/21/2023 CONVERTED AFTER CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MaryProctor)	
0889	SGJ	RAPHEL, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
1406	SGJ	HURLEY, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1433	SGJ	THOMPSON, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC		Letter Agreement dated 4/5/23 from the County of Dallas ml 4/13/23;
1523	SGJ	PEREZ, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1602	SGJ	ANDERSON, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1434	SGJ	LISTER, R	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	Rene Lister	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ Letter Agreement from Dallas Count dated 4/4/23 MP 5/24/23; Late Filed Response to TRCC FM 5/23/23; cure arrears, \$650 to be pd in plan MP 5/24/23;
1226	SGJ	KIM, P	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

		Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition T	rustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1627 SC	GJ	NORFLEET, T	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1230 SC	GJ	PULIDO, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	WILMINGTON SAVINGS	8:30:00AM	TRCC		Notice of Fees, Expenses and Charges filed 5/23/23 should be included, MP 5/24/23; Objection requesting to disallowed
								amended mortgage court claim #6 ml 4/12/23;
1351 SC	GJ	HUGDAHL, K	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DR Obj to Clm FM 4/20/23 LVNV MP 4/21/23; DR Obj to Clm FM 4/20/23 LVNV
								MP 4/21/23;
1370 SC	GJ	JACKSON, M	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1389 SC	GJ	WILLIAMS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1415 SC	GJ	CARTWRIGHT, D	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ
1462 SC	GJ	CROWE JR, W	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1469 SC	GJ	BETANCOURT, J	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MaryProctor)	
1489 SC	GJ	VILES, L	MAXWELL LAW GROUP		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ

Total # Case on Docket:19

Printed: Wednesday, May 31, 2023 at 2:33 pm

Page 1 of 1